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Michael English  
Date	 Thursday 07 April 2022 
Time	 8pm 
Price	 £25

The Doris Day Story
Date	 Sunday 10 April 2022
Time	 3pm and 8pm 
Price	 £18

David Lyttle, Phil Robson 
& Jazz Juniors  
Date	 Friday 15 April 2022 
Time	 7pm 
Price	 £12

Memory Box 

Date	 Wednesday 13 April 2022 
Time	 8pm
Price	 £6
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The Field
Date	 Friday 22 April 2022
Time	 8pm 
Price	 £15/£13

Solve-Along-A-Murder-
She-Wrote  
Date	 Saturday 23 April 2022 
Time	 8pm 
Price	 £20

Petite Maman
Date	 Wednessday 27 April 2022
Time	 8pm 
Price	 £6

Paul Kelly
Date	 Thursday 28 April 2022
Time	 8pm 
Price	 £22.50
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Young-Choon Park
Date	 Thursday 5 May 2022
Time	 8pm 
Price	 £15

Conal Gallen  
Date	 Friday 6 May & 			 
	 Saturday 7 May 2022
Time	 8pm 
Price	 £24

Adventures on Old 
MacDonald’s Farm 

Date	 Sunday 8 May 2022
Time	 3pm 
Price	 £10

Grainne Duffy 

Date	 Saturday 30 April 2022 
Time	 9pm 
Price	 £12
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The Summer Country 
Show
Date	 Wednesday 11 May 2022
Time	 8pm 
Price	 £25

Seán Keane
Date	 Thursday 12 May 2022
Time	 8pm 
Price	 £25

The Soda Popz Sock Hop!
Date	 Friday 13 May 2022
Time	 8pm 
Price	 £15

Laytha
Date	 Saturday 14 May 2022
Time	 8pm 
Price	 £7.50
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Easter Arts and Crafts 
(5-8 Years)
Date	 Saturday 09 April 2022
Time	 2pm 
Price	 £10

Printmaking Workshop 
(11-15 Years)
Date	 Saturday 30 April 2022
Time	 2pm 
Price	 £10

Children & Young People Workshops

Aaron Jonah Lewis 

Date	 Friday 27 May 2022 
Time	 9pm 
Price	 £12
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The Ardhowen Bookclub 
– Reasons To be Cheerful
Date	 Tuesday 05 April 2022
Time	 7pm 
Price	 £2.50 

A Capella Singing –             
8 Week Course
Date	 Thursday 07 April 2022
Time	 7pm 
Price	 £60 

Upcycled Bird Feeder 
Workshop (8-10 Years)
Date	 Saturday 07 May 2022 
Time	 2pm 
Price	 £10

Adult Workshops
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Drypoint Printmaking 
Workshop
Date	 Saturday 28 May 2022
Time	 2pm 
Price	 £12.50

Drypoint Printmaking 
Workshop 
Date	 Saturday 23 April 2022
Time	 10am 
Price	 £12.50

The Ardhowen Bookclub 
– Small Pleasures
Date	 Tuesday 03 May 2022
Time	 7pm 
Price	 £2.50

Experimental 
Markmaking and Drawing 
Date	 Saturday 14 May 2022
Time	 2pm and 4pm
Price	 £12.50
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Film

Drama

Family

Comedy

Music

Trad

Popular 

Classical 

Country


